
CWRU Winter Break 2024

Date Day Leutner Leutner Late Spartie Que/L3 Fribley Fribley Late E-Step Inn Carlton Plum Mkt Kitchen Starbucks NRV BRB BRB-Starbucks Tomlinson Taco/Fuji/Subway
12/18/2024 Wednesday close 730PM X X close 230PM X 7A-6P X 8A-8P 730A-3P 8A-3P 8A-3P 10A-3P 10A-3P
12/19/2024 Thursday X X X X X X X 8A-8P 730A-3P 8A-2P 8A-2P 10A-2P 10A-2P
12/20/2024 Friday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/21/2024 Saturday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/22/2024 Sunday X X X X X X X 9A-5P X X X X X
12/23/2024 Monday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/24/2024 Tuesday X X X X X X X X X X X X X
12/25/2024 Wednesday X X X X X X X X X X X X X
12/26/2024 Thursday X X X X X X X 10A-6P X X X X X
12/27/2024 Friday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/28/2024 Saturday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/29/2024 Sunday X X X X X X X 9A-5P X X X X X
12/30/2024 Monday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
12/31/2024 Tuesday X X X X X X X X X X X X X

1/1/2025 Wednesday X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1/2/2025 Thursday X X X X X X X 10A-6P X X X X X
1/3/2025 Friday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
1/4/2025 Saturday X X X X X X X 9A-6P X X X X X
1/5/2025 Sunday X X X X X X X 9A-5P X X X X X
1/6/2025 Monday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P 10A-2P X 10A-2P 10A-2P
1/7/2025 Tuesday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P 10A-2P X 10A-2P 10A-2P
1/8/2025 Wednesday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P 10A-2P X 10A-2P 10A-2P
1/9/2025 Thursday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P 10A-2P X 10A-2P 10A-2P

1/10/2025 Friday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P 10A-2P X 10A-2P 10A-2P
1/11/2025 Saturday X X X X X X X 9A-6P 730A-2P X X X X
1/12/2025 Sunday 4:30P-10P X X 4:30P-8P X 8A-12A 5P-9P 9A-6P 8A-10P X X X X
1/13/2025 Monday 9:30A-8P 8P-11:30P 6P-12A 10A-8P 8P-11:30P 7A-10P 5P-9P 8A-8P 7:30A-10P 8A-3P 8A-3P 10A-3P 10A-5P

Date Day Café on the Quad Einstein KSL/Bag-it Denny's TVUC Outlets Michelson&Morley Dunkin Law Café Grab It HEC PRESS/BAKERY
12/18/2024 Wednesday 8A-4P 730A-3P 11A-4P X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 7A-2:30P X 10A-2P 7:30A-2P X
12/19/2024 Thursday 8A-2P 730A-2P X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 7:30A-2P X
12/20/2024 Friday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/21/2024 Saturday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/22/2024 Sunday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/23/2024 Monday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/24/2024 Tuesday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/25/2024 Wednesday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/26/2024 Thursday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/27/2024 Friday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/28/2024 Saturday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/29/2024 Sunday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/30/2024 Monday X X X X X X X X X X X
12/31/2024 Tuesday X X X X X X X X X X X

1/1/2025 Wednesday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/2/2025 Thursday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/3/2025 Friday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/4/2025 Saturday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/5/2025 Sunday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/6/2025 Monday X X X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 8A-2P X
1/7/2025 Tuesday X X X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 8A-2P X
1/8/2025 Wednesday X X X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 8A-2P X
1/9/2025 Thursday X X X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 8A-2P X

1/10/2025 Friday X X X X 11A-2:30P 11A-2:30P 8A-2P X X 8A-2P X
1/11/2025 Saturday X X X X X X X X X X X
1/12/2025 Sunday X X X 4P-2A X X X X X X X
1/13/2025 Monday 8A-4P 730A-3P 11A-9P 4P-2A 11A-8P 11A-2:30P 7A-6P 8:30A-1P 10A-3P 7:30A-4:30P 7:30A-4P 
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